
 0
1 .

10
.0

1 
   

   
   

7 
m

2

46

48

4

6a

BP

PB

KP

SB

SB

PB

KP

56

58

60

54

41

42
44

39
35

33

1
1a 1b

2a
2

1

4

34

32
30

38
W

er
be

-
ta

fe
l

W
er

be
ta

f e
l

W
e r

b e
ta

fe
l

W
er

be
-

ta
fe

l

A
b l

au
fr i

nn
e

G
em

ar
ku

ng
 G

ör
rie

s
Fl

ur
  1

G
em

ar
ku

n g
 G

ör
r ie

s
Fl

ur
  2

G
em

ar
ku

n g
 G

ör
r ie

s
Fl

u r
  2

2
5

2 4

13
3 3

5 1

2 3

48 1

2
2

13 9

13
6 3

32 1

47 1

47 3

32 2

33 2 33 1

33 8

33 5

47 6

31 8

33 7

31 9

34 5

34 1

35 1
36 1

46

31 10

37 1

30 4

30 7

30 6

49 6

45

38

43 1
43 2

44 1

77 2

77 11

77 13

77 14

42 1

49 9

77 10

40 1

41 1

49 8

51 10

77 9

79 1

77 8

85 2
85 1

77 4

13
3 2

34 4

44 1

13
3 2

74

132
3

47 5

49 7
49 12

49 15

76 4
76 5

76 7
76 2

78 3

79 2

44
59

20
0

44
59

20
0

44
59

25
0

44
59

25
0

44
59

30
0

44
59

30
0

44
59

35
0

44
59

35
0

44
59

40
0

44
59

40
0

44
59

45
0

44
59

45
0

44
59

50
0

44
59

50
0

44
59

55
0

44
59

55
0

5942700

5942700

5942750

5942750

5942800

5942800

5942850

5942850

5942900

5942900

5942950

5942950

5943000

5943000

5943050

5943050

5943100

H
 5

94
26

55
,0

00
R

 4
45

92
80

,0
00

H
 5

94
30

16
,1

93
R

 4
45

95
88

,4
88

R
 4

45
94

79
,3

70
H

 5
94

31
09

,3
89

R
 4

45
91

70
,8

82
H

 5
94

27
48

,1
96

Orts
um

Breite Straße

Schulzenweg

R
og

ah
ne

r 
St

ra
ße

R
og

ah
ne

r 
St

ra
ße

01
.1

1.
01

   
   

   
23

 m
2

  2
   

40
/1

   
 1

.6
27

 m
2

01
.1

1.
02

   
   

   
50

 m
2

 0
2.

01
.0

1 
   

   
  9

80
 m

2

  2
  5

1/
10

   
 4

2.
44

7 
m

2

 0
2.

01
.0

2 
   

  1
.6

00
 m

2

 0
1.

10
.0

2 
   

   
 2

5 
m

2

  1
  7

7/
14

   
1.

13
5 

m
2

 0
1.

12
.0

1 
   

  1
0 

m
2

  1
  7

7/
10

   
 8

51
 m

2

01
.1

3.
01

   
   

  6
 m

2

  1
   

77
/9

   
 8

23
 m

2

01
.1

4.
01

   
   

  5
5 

m
2

  1
   

77
/8

   
1.

83
4 

m
2

02
.0

2.
01

   
   

75
 m

2

  1
   

77
/4

   
 9

35
 m

2

st
   

 2
01

6-
00

01
_S

N
   

 4
-2

__
LP

-5
00

-1
__

.P
LT

St
ra

ße
nb

au
ve

rw
al

tu
ng

 :

Ba
um

aß
na

hm
e 

:

M
aß

st
ab

 :

Ze
ic

he
n

ge
ze

ic
hn

et

be
ar

be
ite

t

ge
pr

üf
t:

D
at

um

IL
-N

r./
Pl

an
co

de
:

En
tw

ur
fs

be
ar

be
itu

ng
 :

10
 / 

20
18

10
 / 

20
18

ge
z.

St
re

hl
ow

ge
z.

Le
ns

ch
ow

FE
S

T
S

T
E

LL
U

N
G

S
E

N
T

W
U

R
F

O
U

 S
ch

w
er

in
 b

is
 O

bo
tri

te
nr

in
g,

 2
.B

A

Fa
ch

di
en

st
 V

er
ke

hr
sm

an
ag

em
en

t

20
16

-0
00

1 
/ 4

-2
__

LP
-5

00
-1

__
.P

LT
 / 

0_
_L

P5
00

_G
E_

01

IN
RO

S 
LA

CK
NE

R
Sp

ie
lto

rd
am

m
  9

   
  1

90
55

 S
ch

w
er

in
Te

l. 
(0

38
5)

 6
34

6-
0 

   
   

   
Fa

x 
(0

38
5)

 6
34

6-
11

1
w

w
w.

in
ro

s-
la

ck
ne

r.d
e

10
 / 

20
18

ge
z.

Al
br

ec
ht

La
nd

es
ha

up
ts

ta
dt

  S
ch

w
er

in

U
nt

er
la

ge
 / 

Bl
at

t-N
r.:

G
ru

nd
ha

fte
r A

us
ba

u
de

r R
og

ah
ne

r S
tra

ße
 in

 S
ch

w
er

in

au
fg

es
te

llt
 :

Sc
hw

er
in

, d
en

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

Ar
t d

er
 Ä

nd
er

un
g

N
r.

Ze
ic

he
n

D
at

um

1.
B

A
2.

B
A

zu
 e

rw
er

be
nd

e 
Fl

äc
he

 (S
tra

ße
nb

au
)

da
ue

rn
d 

zu
 b

el
as

te
nd

e 
Fl

äc
he

Z
E

IC
H

E
N

E
R

K
LÄ

R
U

N
G

Fl
ur

 / 
Fl

ur
st

üc
k 

/ G
rö

ße
 d

es
 F

lu
rs

tü
ck

es

lfd
. N

r. 
im

 G
ru

nd
er

w
er

bs
ve

rz
ei

ch
ni

s 
/  

G
rö

ße
 d

er
 T

ei
lfl

äc
he

02
  N

r. 
de

s 
G

ru
nd

er
w

er
bs

pl
an

es
02

  l
fd

. N
r. 

de
s 

be
tro

ffe
ne

n 
Fl

ur
st

üc
ke

s
01

  T
ei

lfl
äc

he
 e

in
es

 F
lu

rs
tü

ck
es

G
em

ar
ku

ng
sg

re
nz

e

Fl
ur

gr
en

ze

Fl
ur

st
üc

ks
gr

en
ze

 a
uß

er
ha

lb
/in

ne
rh

al
b 

de
s 

Ba
uf

el
de

s

Fl
ur

st
üc

ks
nu

m
m

er

vo
rü

be
rg

eh
en

d 
in

 A
ns

pr
uc

h 
zu

 n
eh

m
en

de
 F

lä
ch

e

02
.0

2.
01

   
   

75
 m

2

 1
   

 7
7/

4 
   

93
5 

m
2

51 10

1 
: 5

00

Be
st

an
ds

pl
an

 h
er

ge
st

el
lt 

du
rc

h:
Ve

rm
es

su
ng

s-
 u

nd
 G

eo
in

fo
rm

at
io

ns
be

hö
rd

e
de

s 
LK

 L
ud

w
ig

ls
lu

st
-P

ar
ch

im
 u

nd
 d

er
 L

an
de

sh
au

pt
st

ad
t S

ch
w

er
in

19
28

8 
 L

ud
w

ig
sl

us
t, 

 G
ar

ni
so

ns
st

ra
ße

 1
D

ie
 G

re
nz

en
 w

ur
de

n 
di

gi
ta

l v
on

 d
er

 V
er

m
es

su
ng

s-
 u

nd
 G

eo
in

fo
rm

at
io

ns
be

hö
rd

e
LW

L-
P

C
H

 / 
S

N
 ü

be
rn

om
m

en
.

10
 / 

1

Ba
u-

km
 0

+2
25

,0
 b

is
 0

+3
50

,0

G
ru

nd
er

w
er

bs
pl

an


